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candidate 
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Institution/Office 

Department Post Hold DOJ Contact 

Number 

Photo 

1 Sourav 

Samanta 

Union High 

Madrasah 

School 

Education 

A.T 19-07-

2018 

9547892

992 

 

2 Rini 

Maiti 

S.S.Mahavidyalay

a 

Higher 

Education 

SACT 13-08-

2018 

8016551

103 

 

3 Uttam 

Chakrabo

rty 

Kalidaha 

Gohaldaha R. M. 

High School 

School 

Education 

A.T 18-09-

2018 

9775179

948 

 
 

4 Dr. 

Krishnen

du 

Adhikary 

Loknayak 

Jaiprakash 

Institute of 

Technology 

 

BPSC,Bihar 

 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

 

 

19-09-

2018 

 

 

9641576

703 

 

5 Suvam 

Banerjee 

Sainik School, 

Punglwa 

Ministry of 

Diffence 

PGT 22-10-

2018 

8017896

107 

 
 

6 Madhumi

ta Bag 

DMOffice 

&Collectorate, 

Hooghly 

Administrati

ve 

Clerk 31-12-

2018 

8348288

987 

 
 

7 Subhanka

r Bag 

Bijoynagar 

Adarsha 

Vidyamandir 

(H.S) 

 

School 

Education 

A.T 01-01-

2019 

7001646

603 
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8 Monalisa 

Kapat 

Shri Jnan Bhaskar 

Vidyalaya, Ko 

Education A.T 08-01-

2019 

9564594

352 

 
 

9 Chayan 

Jar 

Mugkalyanl High 

School 

School 

Education 

A.T 09-01-

2019 

8478889

862 

 

10 Binoy 

Bag 

Jhumjhumi 

Hospital 

Health & 

Family 

Welfare  

Group D 11-01-

2019 

9733491

035 

 
 

11 Soumen 

Bag 

Kalikatala Milan 

Vidyapith (H.S) 

Education A.T 26-01-

2019 

9832993

336 

 
 

12 Suvendu 

Ghosh 

Dekhali High 

School 

School 

Education 

A.T 02-03-

2019 

9733680

102 
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1 Sraboni 

Mondal 

Uluberia College Higher 

Education 

SACT 01-07-

2019 

9134070

571 

 
 

2 Sudipta 

Manna 

Engineering 

Institute of Jr. 

Executive 

Technical 

Education 

Lecturer 01-08-

2019 

9614668

568 

 
 

3 Rajkumar 

Jyoti 

Bagnan Station Railway 

Engineering 

Track 

Maintaine

r 

28-09-

2019 

7278386

886 

 

4 Rituparna 

Patra 

Ideal Public 

School 

School 

Education 

A.T 10-02-

2020 

8348945

875 
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1 Indranil 

Sasmal 

Punjab National 

Bank 

National 

Bank 

Single 

Window 

Operator 

16-11-

2020 

8250865

275 

  

2 Haimanti 

Purkait 

Kotra  Branch 

Post Office 

Indian Post GDSBPM 18-11-

2020 

7029942

546 

 
 

3 Lina 

Sanki 

Pichaldaha 

Branch Office 

Indian Post GDSBPM 08-12-

2020 

7557891

815 

 

4 Tuhin 

Sarkar 

Kolia Amir Ali 

High School 

Nabanna(IT 

Personnel) 

ICT 

Computer 

Instructor 

29-01-

2021 

9093767

697 
 

5 Koyel 

Das 

Chandanpur Pry 

School 

Baganda  

School 

Education 

A.T 18-02-

2021 

 

 

8768122

129 

 

6 Suman 

Achar 

Kolaghat 

Mugkalyan 

Model Pry School 

School 

Education 

 

A.T 18-02-

2021 

 

9123089

690 

 

7 Kashinat

h Mondal 

Molla Uttar Pry 

School 

School 

Education 

A.T 18-02-

2021 

8348407

609 

 
8 Labani 

Bag 

Batul 

Paschimpara Pry 

School 

School 

Education 

A.T 13-05-

2021 

7797501

668 
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1 Supravat 

Samanta 

Zeeve Inc Block 

Chain(IT) 

Software 

Engineer 

07-07-

2021 

9775589

511 

 
 

2 Sourav 

Bera 

Baneswarpur 

Prathamik 

Vidyalaya 

School 

Education 

A.T 30-07-

2021 

8101186

670 

 

3 Tapas 

Mal 

Sardar 

Vallabhbhai 

N.I.T,Surat,Gujur

at 

Mathematic

s 

Research 

Assistant 

06-08-

2021 

9734887

342 

 
 

4 Saikat 

Bhattach

arya 

Newtown Police 

Station 

Ministry of 

Home & 

Hill Affairs 

Sub 

Inspector 

Of Police 

13-08-

2021 

9093211

008 

 
 

5 Bholanat

h Mondal 

Kaikhali 

Boinchberia High 

School 

Radhapur High 

School 

School 

Education 

A.T 21-09-

2021 

8509757

848 
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1 

 

Arpan 

Samanta 

TCS,Gitanjali 

Park-

SEZ,Newtown, 

Kol 

 System 

Software 

Engineer 

10-10-

2022 

7047906

939 

 

2 

 

Mangaldi

p 

Pramanik 

Employees State 

Insurance 

Corporation 

Ministry of 

Labour and 

Employmen

t 

UDC, 

level-4 

20-12-

2022 

8777219

248 

 

3 Riddhi 

Mondal 

Office of the SI/S 

,Bagnan North 

Circle 

Eucationd LDC 06-04-

2023 

7699557

612 

 
4 Monojit 

Jana 

Railway Head 

Office 17,Fairlie 

Place Road 

Railway 

Department 

 

Jr. Clerk 

 

26-05-

2023 

8513054

579 
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1 Himadri 

Sekhar 

Panda 

Jamalpur 

Workshop 

Indian 

Railway 

Assistant 

Workshop 

23-08-

2023 

7407692

422 

 
 

2 Arinjit 

Khanra 

ICICI Bank in 

Ecospace Branch 

Bank Assistant

Manager 

11-09-

2023 

8101558

072 

 
 

3 Sourav 

Das 

Adamas 

University, 

Belgharia 

Mathematic

s 

Faculty 13-09-

2023 

8240986

615 

 

4 Rittick 

Roy 

Baruipur Police 

District 

WB Police WBP 

Wireless 

Operator 

15-09-

2023 

8509183

514 

 
 

5 Preetam 

Adhikari 

Swami 

Vivekananda 

State Police 

Academy 

WB Police Sub 

Inspector 

31-10-

2023 

8001057

717 

 

6 Suman 

Sautia 

Swami 

Vivekananda 

State Police 

Academy 

WB Police Sub 

Inspector 

01-11-

2023 

9064233

073 
 

7 Ranjan 

Kumar 

Sau 

Hoglasi 

Bishalakshmi Pry 

School 

School 

Education 

A.T 18-11-

2023 

8001269

060 
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8 Jagannat

h 

Jana 

Raja Rammohan 

Ray Sarani Post 

Office 

Indian Post Senior 

Superinten

dent 

26-12-

2023 

7699636

93 

 

9 Sourav 

Dhara 

Central Board Of 

Direct Taxes 

Kolkata 

Ministry Of 

Finance 

Accountan

t 

29-04-

2024 

9734896

869 
 

10 Sayantan 

Poria 

Indian Bank 

Nabagram 

Bank Customer 

Service 

Associate 

18-06-

2024 

8436228

495 

 
 

11 Sujash 

Mondal 

Changghurali 

Board Primary 

Schaool 

School 

Education 

A.T 03-06-

2024 

8515990

552 

 

12 Rehana 

Parvin 

 Education ICDS 

Supervisor 

03-06-

2024 

8101879

191 

 

13 Piyali 

Garai 

 Education ICDS 

Supervisor 

16-07-

2024 

8536062

947 

 
 

14 Sutrishna 

Das 

Asha Niketan 

Chennai 

Education  25-07-

2024 

9134519

209 

 
 

15 Sofiullah 

Khan 

Hallyan High 

School 

School 

Education 

A.T 07-12-

2024 

9734509

986 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


