Notable Alumni

SL. No	Name of the candidate	Name of the Institution/Office	Department	Post Hold	DOJ	Contact Number	Photo
1	Sourav Samanta	Union High Madrasah	School Education	A.T	19-07- 2018	9547892 992	
2	Rini Maiti	S.S.Mahavidyalay a	Higher Education	SACT	13-08- 2018	8016551 103	ID.
3	Uttam Chakrabo rty	Kalidaha Gohaldaha R. M. High School	School Education	A.T	18-09- 2018	9775179 948	R
4	Dr. Krishnen du Adhikary	Loknayak Jaiprakash Institute of Technology	BPSC,Bihar	Assistant Professor	19-09- 2018	9641576 703	
5	Suvam Banerjee	Sainik School, Punglwa	Ministry of Diffence	PGT	22-10- 2018	8017896 107	6
6	Madhumi ta Bag	DMOffice &Collectorate, Hooghly	Administrati ve	Clerk	31-12- 2018	8348288 987	
7	Subhanka r Bag	Bijoynagar Adarsha Vidyamandir (H.S)	School Education	A.T	01-01- 2019	7001646 603	

SL. No	Name of the candidate	Name of the Institution/Office	Department	Post Hold	DOJ	Contact Number	Photo
8	Monalisa Kapat	Shri Jnan Bhaskar Vidyalaya, Ko	Education	A.T	08-01- 2019	9564594 352	
9	Chayan Jar	Mugkalyanl High School	School Education	A.T	09-01- 2019	8478889 862	
10	Binoy Bag	Jhumjhumi Hospital	Health & Family Welfare	Group D	11-01- 2019	9733491 035	
11	Soumen Bag	Kalikatala Milan Vidyapith (H.S)	Education	A.T	26-01- 2019	9832993 336	
12	Suvendu Ghosh	Dekhali High School	School Education	A.T	02-03- 2019	9733680 102	

Notable Alumni

SL. No	Name of the candidate	Name of the Institution/Office	Department	Post Hold	DOJ	Contact Number	Photo
1	Sraboni Mondal	Uluberia College	Higher Education	SACT	01-07- 2019	9134070 571	Srabori Mah
2	Sudipta Manna	Engineering Institute of Jr. Executive	Technical Education	Lecturer	01-08- 2019	9614668 568	
3	Rajkumar Jyoti	Bagnan Station	Railway Engineering	Track Maintaine r	28-09- 2019	7278386 886	
4	Rituparna Patra	Ideal Public School	School Education	A.T	10-02- 2020	8348945 875	

Notable Alumni

SL. No	Name of the candidate	Name of the Institution/Office	Department	Post Hold	DOJ	Contact Number	Photo
1	Indranil Sasmal	Punjab National Bank	National Bank	Single Window Operator	16-11- 2020	8250865 275	
2	Haimanti Purkait	Kotra Branch Post Office	Indian Post	GDSBPM	18-11- 2020	7029942 546	
3	Lina Sanki	Pichaldaha Branch Office	Indian Post	GDSBPM	08-12- 2020	7557891 815	
4	Tuhin Sarkar	Kolia Amir Ali High School	Nabanna(IT Personnel)	ICT Computer Instructor	29-01- 2021	9093767 697	
5	Koyel Das	Chandanpur Pry School Baganda	School Education	A.T	18-02- 2021	8768122 129	5
6	Suman Achar	Kolaghat Mugkalyan Model Pry School	School Education	A.T	18-02- 2021	9123089 690	
7	Kashinat h Mondal	Molla Uttar Pry School	School Education	A.T	18-02- 2021	8348407 609	
8	Labani Bag	Batul Paschimpara Pry School	School Education	A.T	13-05- 2021	7797501 668	labani1

Notable Alumni

SL. No	Name of the candidate	Name of the Institution/Office	Department	Post Hold	DOJ	Contact Number	Photo
1	Supravat Samanta	Zeeve Inc	Block Chain(IT)	Software Engineer	07-07- 2021	9775589 511	
2	Sourav Bera	Baneswarpur Prathamik Vidyalaya	School Education	A.T	30-07- 2021	8101186 670	
3	Tapas Mal	Sardar Vallabhbhai N.I.T,Surat,Gujur at	Mathematic s	Research Assistant	06-08- 2021	9734887 342	
4	Saikat Bhattach arya	Newtown Police Station	Ministry of Home & Hill Affairs	Sub Inspector Of Police	13-08- 2021	9093211 008	sakat bhattachuryo
5	Bholanat h Mondal	Kaikhali Boinchberia High School Radhapur High School	School Education	A.T	21-09- 2021	8509757 848	
		·					

Department of Mathematics: SHUAMPUR SIDDHESWARI MAHAVIDUALAUA

Notable Alumni

SL. No	Name of the candidate	Name of the Institution/Office	Department	Post Hold	DOJ	Contact Number	Photo
1	Arpan Samanta	TCS,Gitanjali Park- SEZ,Newtown, Kol		System Software Engineer	10-10- 2022	7047906 939	Approx
2	Mangaldi p Pramanik	Employees State Insurance Corporation	Ministry of Labour and Employmen t	UDC, level-4	20-12- 2022	8777219 248	Mangaldip Pramanik
3	Riddhi Mondal	Office of the SI/S ,Bagnan North Circle	Eucationd	LDC	06-04- 2023	7699557 612	
4	Monojit Jana	Railway Head Office 17,Fairlie Place Road	Railway Department	Jr. Clerk	26-05- 2023	8513054 579	

Department of Mathematics: SHUAMPUR SIDDHESWARI MAHAVIDUALAUA

Notable Alumni

-							
SL. No	Name of the candidate	Name of the Institution/Office	Department	Post Hold	DOJ	Contact Number	Photo
1	Himadri Sekhar Panda	Jamalpur Workshop	Indian Railway	Assistant Workshop	23-08- 2023	7407692 422	
2	Arinjit Khanra	ICICI Bank in Ecospace Branch	Bank	Assistant Manager	11-09- 2023	8101558 072	
3	Sourav Das	Adamas University, Belgharia	Mathematic s	Faculty	13-09- 2023	8240986 615	
4	Rittick Roy	Baruipur Police District	WB Police	WBP Wireless Operator	15-09- 2023	8509183 514	
5	Preetam Adhikari	Swami Vivekananda State Police Academy	WB Police	Sub Inspector	31-10- 2023	8001057 717	
6	Suman Sautia	Swami Vivekananda State Police Academy	WB Police	Sub Inspector	01-11- 2023	9064233 073	
7	Ranjan Kumar Sau	Hoglasi Bishalakshmi Pry School	School Education	A.T	18-11- 2023	8001269 060	

Department of Mathematics: SHYAMPUR SIDDHESWARI MAHAVIDYALAYA

SL. No	Name of the candidate	Name of the Institution/Office	Department	Post Hold	DOJ	Contact Number	Photo
8	Jagannat h Jana	Raja Rammohan Ray Sarani Post Office	Indian Post	Senior Superinten dent	26-12- 2023	7699636 93	Jagannath Jana
9	Sourav Dhara	Central Board Of Direct Taxes Kolkata	Ministry Of Finance	Accountan t	29-04- 2024	9734896 869	and the second s
10	Sayantan Poria	Indian Bank Nabagram	Bank	Customer Service Associate	18-06- 2024	8436228 495	
11	Sujash Mondal	Changghurali Board Primary Schaool	School Education	A.T	03-06- 2024	8515990 552	
12	Rehana Parvin		Education	ICDS Supervisor	03-06- 2024	8101879 191	
13	Piyali Garai		Education	ICDS Supervisor	16-07- 2024	8536062 947	
14	Sutrishna Das	Asha Niketan Chennai	Education		25-07- 2024	9134519 209	
15	Sofiullah Khan	Hallyan High School	School Education	A.T	07-12- 2024	9734509 986	